1000 AR
0

+0.2

+0.15

120 LAF 1400 UH

30 LUIF
+0.1

0.5 LIE |6 #1884 (30 #18A (120 ##BA|400 ##BA

b LUF
+0.05

KXo

SHVEIY -

TS TiE
39 5 PEABE |maz

57
=5

l

Fixture (standard accessories)

Bffe8 (REMBER)

Guide piece width

a b c

i

360 H7

o
[

F 4 Fe—2iga d | e
10h7 10 5 10 M8
12h7 12 7 10 M10
14h7 14 7.5 110 M12
T-slot nut
Tz20y b+t
Eye-bolt M10 3-M12X 15

74 AL F W10 65

4-M5x9, PCD55

Exhaust hole
H50

Auto purging exhaust hole
F— b —CHRO

6 air tube attached.

Connect air at through a filter 40 «m
or less.

BOTT7F 2—T (B

T7E 40umll T 47 54 L T
L(—Fé [VADS

YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa

T—T L3RG LAME
LiZET Ty
{EIER O 73,

Cable for rotary table
Hr—7LAsr—7 L

16]_26

0il inlet hole of air hydraulic part
I 7/ 4 FOB3s80

0il sauge of air hydraulic part
I7AFOEAAILE

Oil inlet hole of worm part
>+ — LES,B0

0il gauge of worm part
DA — LA A I)E

Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length)
may be different depending on the specifications.
sV, E—vens—RKas (LI%E) »ErY F,

168 _
g L]
S
Mliawey <
e} — A ]
s O
4
Outside|[4+ 8 PCD150, 6-M8x12
Inside |9 PCD88, 3-MBx12
1
C ]
= o
! I |
4 Oil drain port
B0

L
AC5-10 274
AC5-10A 274
AC5-30 293
AC5-30A 274
AC4-10 274
AC4-30 293
BC1-10 274
BC1-30 293

L +94

4-M12% 15
|
q ]\O 2 = O —
|
5 .
Exhaust hale 20| 69 w48l Jooll 2
HAO i
\ —
\g Jig L
R Q e Q1=
I
140 15

Auto purging exhaust hole
+— b = HRD

0il filler port (Vertical Type)

feB0 HEZA)

When ordering, specify the guide
piece width “a”.
HA4 Fre—amhald. FoHIFETL

EE
YNC(P)170L-AC5-10/30
YNC(P)170L-AC5—-10A/30A
YNC(P)170L-AC4-10/30
YNC(P)170L-BC1-10/30

APPROVED (3%) | CHECKED

E®)

DRAWN (%)

16.9. 20
SN

REVISION

DATE

NAME

YUKIWA SEIKO INC.

PRODUCT NAME (&)

CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P)170L

CONTROLLER AC5-10/10A/30/30A, AC4-10/30,BC1-10/30
CNCFHZ> —7"JL YNC(P) 170L

3> b O—> AC5-10/10A/30/30A, AC4-10/30,BC1-10/30

PART NAME @&Bse)

Outside Drawing(Total reduction ratio 1/90)
HERR (FRERGERELT/90)

DWG. No. (®%)

YNC170L-DOT-KI3




1000 LIF

120 LAF 400 AF

30 IR

0.5 LIL |6 ##8A |30 ##8A|120 ##BA|400 ##BA

b LUF

X5

SHHY

TNIEND D TE

TR

e
=]

i

S 50
. g m |
= [
CoEN Y
5 2= A@r@. L= ’t@ﬁj
\ o
= - - | =
1
— 1 L
5 M12 -+ 3 @
R Fixture (standard accessories) \ a 0il inlet hole of worm part
S BRitE 8 (FRENMER) N B o — LERES O
b For BAT specifications, fixture is not attached. 1 H
BATEER CEI 2 BIIMRBL £ ¢ A T~ ] \
%H% m[—o— % EQ_D _
m = Mj; }10 - >
% T-slot nut -+ 0il inlet hole of air hydraulic part
s T209 b+ b 32 167 T b OB
g 254
Eye-bolt M10 65 3-M12X% 15
74 A )b MO -
_ 0il gauge of worm part
4-M5x 3. PCD5 211.5 0il gauge of air hydraulic part Vo — LB ALE
\ 0 79
140 5 435T 168 T7/v F DDB#{)\/,Q/\ ]68
—
¢ = = ) & -
) ) ¢ N—
SBLTF20, ° B : 2 N\ A
2 iR 5 - Ot
® = ° = S
i E% \W J: Outside|4V{8) PCD150, 6-N8x 12 B
L EEE 1} }! Inside |P9{8) PCD8S, 3-N8x12 =
[ | ‘ -
8 e 11 1
[ — . M 1 ‘ I - ]
L Lol S | i i °
[ ‘ ‘ ?  —
e L \ 167 - w 14n7 0il drain port
fE 31w
Exhaust hole L 85 9 o _
Ha0 Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length) d L +94 0il filler port (Vertical Type)
may be different depending on the specifications. 500 GieEA)
Auto purging exhaust hale sy, E—ven—Ka (LT »BBYFF,
+— bk S— RO L
BTC3 274 4-M1Z2% 15
BTC33 293 |
BQT4 274 ‘ =
BOT34 | 293 ™o @ < ¢!
Motor Cable [
E—5 05— /—f
¢ 6 air tube attached. ——
Connect air at through a filter 40 «m o= e
or less. Exhaust hole 90| 69 _, 48 J20ll—
$6T7F 2 —7(FRo 2 1 I L | )
I7. 0umd T2 49 &ML THERSL (_T
TFau, J @ L
YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa I:‘ e A~ o O
- .EA 159 9=
Feedback Cable @ S ' % 140 15
TJA—FRy20—=7)L / \ ) .
= Auto purging exhaust hole YNC(P)170L-BTC3/33
F+— b N—SHRO YNC(P)170L-BQT4/34
APPROVED (%&%) |CHECKED GB&) |DRAWN (&)  [PRODUCT NAME (i) PART NAWE @23 @
CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P) 17OL Outslde Dﬁrz/ﬂw’ngﬂotal reduction ratio 1/90) E‘
16.9.20 | BROTHER B-AXIS SPECIFICATION VB RARERIPD
2Ny BTC3/33,BAT4/34 e
CNCFH=—72"L YNC(P) 170L B _
REVISTON SiTE el YUKIWA SEIKO INC. 7> —BaEhftAR BTC3/33,BAT4/34 YNC] 7OL D02 K7




1000 LIF

+0.2

120 LAF 400 LAH
+0.15

30 LIF
+0. 1

0.5 LIE |6 #88A (30 ##BA (120 ##BA 400 2B A

+0.05

6 LUT

X5

SHEHIY -
NI ERD D%

$3 5 PEHBE |maz

TR

X

e
=]

i

l

| a9 A.(Twﬁigi] NS riﬁﬁﬂg%

RS E (BERRES) 2 ‘ | e
AL T M8 % =
%18 :M8S —

Fixture (standard accessories) =
Forward:M8 N A I
Backward:M8S < . <

©

0il inlet hole of worm part
Y o — LEYESHD

#45
%
E

36

| 7 L — - A& s
‘ ‘ ‘ ¥
i : Dil inlet hole of air hydraulic part -
D:Wﬁ j‘j

I 7/ A KN OERESB0

T-slot nut

TxOybFot 32 167 55
254 _
Eye-bolt M10 65 3-M12x15 Width 15X ¢ 26
7 AL+ MO Name plate BTC2 or BTC32 0il gauge of worm part
4-N5x3, PCD5 211.5 07l gauge of air hydraulic part VA —LEA A ILE
B 7o
140 5 13.5 168 L7 A F ST TV 168
— _|
o 9 & -
¢ N—
/§é£ 1 Mlrawey ‘ -
SELTFEL, o N : ZA\\ A
aiis L4 ¢ o - © e
: I Outs|ide #\{8] PCD150, 6-M8x 12 Q0
}} }} Insige PRI PCD8S, 3-M8x12 -
1l g B 1
i -
= |1 =
e o |
- 167 0il drain port
L 9 B0
Exhaust hole
H50 A L +94 0il filler port (Vertical Type)
: Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length) fe/B0 )
Auio Duriﬂg exﬁaUSt hole may be different depending on the specifications.
A— b —UERD LY, E—sEh —Ra (LJE) »BAY 7, 4-N12% 15
L \
Feedback Cable BTC? 293 =
S — Ry o= BTC32 335 ]\O < O
|
|
¢ 6 air tube attached. . Motor Cable | S -
Connect air at throush a filter 40 wm E—gr—a L, Exhaust hole 20| 69 94 48 0[] =2
or less. H50 ‘
PO6T7F 11—,
I7E A0aml FOD 1 L5 &4 L TIEE J(n)
LThau, 9
YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 NPa x @) M < Ot =
: 2
< <7 T
iii%ﬁﬁﬁi 36 140 15
= = Auto purging exhaust hole
F— bt x—HR O
YNC(P)170L—-BTC2/32
APPROVED (&) |CHECKED (BZ) |DRANN (E2)  |PRODUCT NANE (lsn ) PART NAVE @Bsn)
Outside Drawing(Total reducti tio 1/90)
16920 | CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P)170L HEE AR 9D o

)| BROTHER B-AXIS SPECIFICATION BTC2/32  |oWe.No. ®®

CNCFI 5 —7°JL YNC (P) 170L
75 —B 1 BTC2/32 YNC170L-D03-K5

s\

REVISTON e | YUKIWA SETKO INC.




400 &= BA
1000 AT

120 LAF 400 LIH

30 LF
+0.1

0.5 LIE |6 ##BA (30 ##BA|120 ##BA

+0.05

6 LT

X5

Y

NI ESD DT E

R

239 5 EHFBE HRE

e
=]

#

50
i = &
Attached to BTC7/37 specifications. O R
Fixture M12 8
BICT/37ftHE (=B

B2 E W2

0il inlet hole of worm part
2 — LEESB0

36

Oil inlet hole of air hydraulic part
T 7/ A FOERES8a0

T-slot nut
TxAO0y bFy b

Eye-bolt M10 65 3-M12X 15
7 A AL F MO -
_ 0il gauge of worm part
Al X5, PCbay 2192 0il gauge of air hydraulic part 2 r — LA A NVE
ToA F OB AR
140 p) 1.2 _ 168 =i L 168 _
g g (=) -
® —
Mlrawe \ S
(o] ) — VN A
¢ H - ©
® S
‘ Outside|#ME) PCD150, 6-M8x12 o
i \ ‘ Inside |P9{8) PCD83, 3-M8x12 —
‘ — 1
@) ® ‘ ¢
| u ]
] H I@ il | | ] = °
_T_ ? | I |
75 i 80 167 - o X a Oil drain port
\\ HoBo
Exhaust hole Cable for rotary table L 85 9
HA0 Ms—7LET—7 L 4 L +94 Qil filler port (Vertical Type)
B0 GERAR)
Auto purging exhaust hole Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length)
F— N —HRD may be different dependjng on the spgcifiggions.
fitgicd Y, Ty i—Ra (LJH) #REY 3T, When ordering, specify the guide
i L 4-M12% 15 piece width “a’.
¢ 6 air tube attached. _ BTCE 274 | HA Pe—amali. T HFE(
Connect air at through a filter 40 «m BTC36 293 ‘ = FE L,
or less. ) BIC7 274 T\O © < C+—
B6T7F 21— 7R BIC37 233 ni
I7E AT 1L5 50 L THERL BTCY 214
CThau, BTC39 293 -
YNC:0.5~0.7 WPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa ROT6 i = ~
58%6 %3i %ﬁ@ust hole 20 69 3 _ 48l Jaol] =
BAT3S | 293 Bl | |
J1e] L
R Q@ ok O+—=
‘ e
T
140 15
Auto purging exhaust hole YNC(P)170L-BTC6/36/7/37/9/39
Gl A b - AN YNC(P)170L-BQT6/36/9/39
APPROVED (%38) [ CHECKED (&) |DRANN (&) [PRODUCT NANE (laa) PART NANE (B2 2) @
CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P) 170L Outslde Dgzﬂ\’ngﬂotal reduction ratio 1/90) E‘
16.9.20 | BROTHER B-AXIS SPECIFICATION AHEE (REREIG1/A0)

DWG. No. (%)

A BTC6/36/7/37/9/39, BAT6/36/9/39
CNCFI>—7"JL YNC(P) 170L _ _
. e tme] YUKIWA SEIKO INC.| 7777 -Baft# BTC6/36/7/37/9/39,B0T6/36/9/39 YNC170L-D04-KZ




400 %8 A
1000 LT

+0.2

120 LAF 400 LAF
+0.15

30 LUF
+0.1

0.5 LIE |6 #88A |30 ##BA|120 #BA

b LM

+0.05

X5

SBOEY

NLER D T

T B TEHBE [spz

H)

X

e
=]

i

(

50
E 8 N — =

- LD S

e Ar@r‘% - ﬁ@fj
f | o)
2 2

1 e 10
X e -+t 3
Fixture (standard accessories) \ 0il inlet hole of worm part
V4 — LEB3FEBO

B2 8 (REFES) r;

Guide piece width “a” 7‘ [ }
54 FE—208a b |c |9 |e T ‘
10h7 10 [ 5 [ 10 | N8 = _Egijf____________l—nggj
12h7 12 7 10 M10 - F_’_ —
14h7 14 7.5 1 10 M12 ™ /EH—H -
T-slot nut A R 0il inlet hole of air hydraulic part
T209 b+t 32 167 I 7/ A FOEiSHs0
254
Eye-bolt M10 3-M12Xx 15

74 AL WO 6

_ 0il gauge of worm part
4>, PLD5s 0il gauge of air hydraulic part D r — LERA A VR
140 5 T7/NA %Dgﬁﬁ’flb%ﬁ\ 168
g © g -
® ® ® —]
BELTF A0, o B : 2 N\ A
=0~ | = - - -1t h S - © =5
® E= ® =5 S
I D\— J; Outside[#+8) PCD150, 6-M8x 12 i
: o } } }} }} Inside |P9f8 PCD88, 3-M8x12 -
i ‘ j ; | ® g B 1
t0O \ °)Q ® Tt L
L ; I | 9 | * —
5 ./ 90 ! L 167 - w X a 0il drain port
\\\ HomO
Exhaust hole L 8bH 9 ) _ _
HA0 Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length) e L +94 Qil filler port (Vertical Type)
may be different depending on the specifications. 500 GieRA)
Auta purging exhaust hale AR d Y. E—vepa—Ra (LJE) »EuYES,
+— b —oHRO L
FANUC o iF] 274 4-M1Zx15 When ordering, specify the guide
FANUC <« iF2 305 ‘ piece width "a”.
FANUC @ iS2 274 T\O o ol= A4 re—amali. FoIH8E
FANUC « iS4 305 = 75E Uy,
Motor Cama For the table of the additional axis specifications, ‘
T TN the motor can be installed, as far as its flange is |
less than 92 mm in diameter. However, since its o
6 air tube attached. installation depends also on the shape of the IS -
; ; connection and the L-length, the details must be ' ™
Conqect air at through a filter 40 um Consulted with Us in advance, ExEust hole 20 69 34 48 20 L|—
or 1ss. . (IR T2, 7 5> & P20 9mo € —5 & TR _BRO | J
$OT7F 2 —T R, TRETT A E—5 DI+ 7 5 OFIRIE & > TR TS —
I7E. A0umdFOT 415 %44 L TESE ROBANBY EFL. LTELBAY 70T, j(blL
LTFau, BREVAbE T &, it
YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 WMPa C{\ @) N & O =
- A L A4 }
Feedback Cable @ O A 6 \ 140 15
JA4A—FRy 20— - \ ) .
= Auto purging exhaust hole YNC(P)170L-FAiF1/i
F— bt —HRO YNC(P)170L—-FAiS2/i
APPROVED (Z2) [CHECKED (®%&) |DRAWN (&)  [PRODUCT NANE (B1%2) PART NAVE BF2) @
CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P) 17OL Outslde Dﬁrziwwingﬂotal reduction ratio 1/90) E‘
16.9.20 | ADDITONAL AXIS SPECIFICATION VB RARERIPD
2Nl FANUC o iF1/iF2/iS2/iS4 e
CNCFH=—2"L YNC(P) 170L B _
FETTSTON e el YUKIWA SEIKO INC. | fIn#ftst FANUC « iF1/iF2/iS2/154 INCT70L-D05-KZ




1 3 5 7
w
gt
v 50
K
RO, o~ — 4 ,il_,
ig &< =
253 E .
S8l H = ] o
" <
=
w2
bl Oil inlet hole of worm part 10
J“ 9 ~ #*A‘SB%@ED
3§ e Xe N Fixture (standard accessories)
Zol T 7 ) I RF2E (BENRR)
T : e it G e+ o o [ o e
E v \/ i — T T0n7 10 |5 [10 |u8
ﬁ*ff 7Tj inlet hole of air hydraulic part ‘g mg ﬁ % %8 mg
FE W ’ I7A FOBEB0 o T *
A 50 x| © Sl e et T-slot nut
%ﬁﬁ 1 x 55 167 32 TA0y b7yt
KEE&
B 254
3-M12x15
071 gauge of warm part 7 AR MO
Do — LA AILRE 0il gauge of air hydraulic part 219.72 A-W5x3, PCDS5
[ .
168 L7 A PO A 168 N 140
—
J ©_— ——O0
) 9 ®
o MUrawel
— (] o) .
; | Hf fll- I
- ==
g 21l o
1 Outside 48 PCD150, [6-M8 X 12
“ [nside P98I PCDBB, |3-M8x12 :
« N
1 | | y || ®
o |
™ | i _@\ /@J
Oil drain port ﬁ? 167 ‘
BsD
9 L Cable for rotary table Exhaust hole
0il filler port (Vertical Type) AN Hr—7I)LBs—7 L
#5800 GHEEA)
Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length) Auto purging exhaust hole
may be different depending on the specifications. F—h = HER0
(- Lt — N — 7 =Y °
When ordering, specify the guide 4-M12x15 ftRedy, £ seni—he (LVR) rREIET ,
piece width “a”". | L ¢ 6 air tube attached.
HAre—z2mald. To T = ® AC5-10 274 Connect air at through a filter 40 um
Fau, O < P AC5-10A | 274 or less.
\ AC5-30 293 T T7F 1 —T (B,
| AC5=30A | 274 I7EAemd FTDT 1Ly &N L THEST
201 |48] 34 ACA-10 | 274 LT,
a f AC4-30 293 YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa
= = | Exhaust hale BC1-10 274
- | HA0 BC1-30 293
J 1ol
e IS I o
— |
| ! ~
s 140 %9 YNC(PY170R-AC5-10
Auto purging exhaust hole WEEEH;SQZQSZZ%S
F—h =P PRO YNC(P)170R-BC1-10

APPROVED (%38)

CHECKED (&)

DRAWN (32&0)

16.9. 20
JN

PRODUCT NAME (&)

CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P) 170R

PART NAME &fc2)

Outside Drawing(Total reduction ratio 1/90)
NERE (FRERLR1/90)

REVISTON ot e ] YUKIWA SEIKO INC.

CONTROLLER AC5-10/10A/30/30A, AC4-10/30, BC1-10/30  [DWG. No. (®%)

YNC1/70R-DOT-K18

CNCFHZ —>"JL YNC(P) 170R
3> b O0—> AC5-10/10A/30/30A, AC4-10/30,BC1-10/30




1000 LIF

120 LIF 400 LAF

30 LIF

0.5 LIE |6 ##8A |30 2884|120 ##BA 400 2B A

6 LIF

X5

\\\\\

FET A 1 VY -

TN BN O A

X T B2 SEFBE

0il inlet hole of worm part

v+ — LEBBES MO

16 26

0il gauge of worm part

Oil inlet hole of air hydraulic part
I 7/ 4 FOZSHa0

—
—

14 _ 36

1]

U

360 HT

Fixture (standard accessories)
MtEeB (BEM4BS)

T-slot nut

For BQT specifications, fixture
BATHERR CERTE B IEMEBL £ Ao

TR0y F+vt

VA —LERA A ULE 0i] gauge of air hydraulic part 211.5
\ OO 7R
168 A = - e e W 168 435 5 140
—
=& o_———  —9 g
Ny
~ D ® ® ®
_ VIS @\
— (] (@)
. - s - A==
S © E= ©
Outside #MBI PCD150, | 6-M8x 12 i ==
Inside P98 PCD8S, [3-M8x12 T T
& l I
- w !
1 B | ® | | ®
—1 | |
o I L. |
- 1 © @J | - d
I I I
0il drain port 4 167 ‘ [ Lo
HHO
9 gh L Motor Cable Exhaust hole
0il filler port (Vertical Type) L +94 AN E—v 45— ) HE50
580 G A)
Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length) Auto purging exhaust hole
may be different depending on the specifications. F— o —oHRO
4-M12%15 ALY E—vrh—K& (L&) »EY Id,
| L
= BIC3 274 Feedback Cable
O < 9 O/T RTC33 293 T —FR g r—T )
‘ BQT4 214
[ ( f : ) W BQT34 293
20 48 3%4 69 20 ¢ 6 air tube attached.
T\ ‘ C t air at th hafilter 40
58 \: § ‘ EX/h:aust hole O?ﬂ?gg&a\f a rougn a 11 er L m
| HR0 BOT 7 F 21— (R
(_W T70E. 40umdTo7 4Ly aNL THERL
_J @ Thauv,
B o 4 N 0 ; YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa
— |
]ﬁ T A A4
15 140 36 @ ol
Auto Dutﬂﬁ__gijam hole = = YNC(P)170R-BTC3/33
A— b =2 RO YNC(P)170R-BQT4/34
APPROVED (&%) |CHECKED (&) |[DRAWN (%) PRODUCT NAME (H&R2) PART NAME (BBsa4%) @
16.9.20 | BROTHER B-AXIS SPECIFICATION VB RA RO
A BT03/33, BQT4/34 e
CNCHH=—7"/)L YNC(P) 170R B _
ETON s el YUKIWA SEIKQO INC.| 7 7% —B#bftik BTC3/33,BAT4/34 INCT70R-DOZ-K7

3-M12X 15
4-M5x9, PCD55

is not attached.

65 Eye-bolt M10
7 AR+ MO




1000 LIF

+0.2

120 LT 400 LUF

+0.15

30 LIF
+0.1

0.5 AL |6 ##8A (30 ##BA|120 ##BA 400 ##BA

6 LUF

+0.05

X5

T B TEABE |srae

TN ERS D%

(

e Y -

i
a P T
= Q £ = RTS8 (BEMES)

B ;M8

%8 :M8S
Fixture (standard accessories)
I B Forward:M8
Backward:M8S

:
U

16 26

$60 H7

Oil inlet hole of worm part
o — LB B0

36

—
—

0il inlet hole of air hydraulic part = e j 25,

7‘3 I 7/ A P O8FS B0 = T-slot nut
50 2 25167 Tz28yb+vt
Width 15X ¢ 26
3-M12x15 Eye-bolt M10
0i1 gauge of worm part Name plate BTCZ or BTC32 65 SRR W0
D x — LA A VR 0i1 gauge of air hydraulic part 211.5 A-W5x 3. PLD5
i .
]68 17/\{ ’\ DDB#{A&L\ ]68 435 5 140
| ——
s & |2
=
- o BBLTF20,
i %ﬁg A
- Outside M8 PCDIS0,| 6-M8x 12
~ l [nside P9BI PCDSS, | 3-8 12
| ©
Oil drain port 167
HB0
9 85 L Motor Cable Exhaust hole
0i1 filler port (Vertical Type) L+94 AN E—5 45— #50
580 Gt A)
Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length) Auto purging exhaust hole
may be different depending on the specifications. F—hN—CHERO
4-N12% 15 ALY, E—v e hHn—FKa (LTE) »ERY T,
| L
o~ Feedback Cable
— BTC2 293 NN .
= —FXw 2 r—=7)
O = H g BTC3? 335 ER S AR RS
(Tl ]
20 48 3i4 63 120 ¢ 6 air tube attached.
& _ ‘ Connect air at through a filter 40 w«m
- k 2 ! %EEUDH hole or less.
| y | E— $OTFF 12— T B
( 7] 1 IT7EF Qumd TH7 45 5N L Tk
_J % LThauv,
o '®) 0 0 Q /0 YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa
s 140 1 3 @ ng
Auto purging exhaust hole =
A=t TP BRD YNC(P)170R-BTC2/32
APPROVED GE&R)|CHECKED () |DRAWN (260)  [PRODUCT NANE (22 ) PART NAVE @52 2)
Qutside Drawing(Total reducti tio 1/90)
16990 | CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P)170R NEE GRAHRE /00y o
N BROTHER B-AXIS SPECIFICATION BTC2/32  [oWG.no. @@=
CNCFHZ7—7"JL YNC(P) 170R

75 —BetiE B1C2/32 YNC170R-D03-K5

REVISTON e | YUKIWA SETKO INC.




400 =8 A
1000 LIF

+0.2

+0.15

120 LT 400 LUF

30 LIF
+0.1

+0.05

0.5 Ut |6 ##8A (30 2##BA|120 ##BA

6 LIM

X5

T B PEHBE (e

LB DA

RN OHY -

Qil inlet hole of worm part
Y4 — LB B0

16, 26

b4

0il inlet hole of air hydraulic part
I 7/ A FO8SH0

14 _ 36

0

$60 H7

Fixture M12

BICT/3TMLHR 2T E
BRfTEE M2

,,,,,, B Attached to BTC7/37 specifications.

T-slot nut
T80y brvt

3-M12x 15 65 Eye-bolt M10
0il gauge of worm part 45X Q. PCDSE 7ARNE MO
DA —LEA AIILE 0il gauge of air hydraulic part 219.2 :
S o
——
| © [
&) 9
W[@Mg@
1 -] 1
- Outside S48 PCDISO, | 6-H8x 12
“ Inside 3-M8X 172 :
e o
m SN
[ = |
{ | © ©, d
Oil drain port 4 167
B8O
9 Cable for rotary table Exhaust hole
0il filler port (Vertical Type) Hs—7 )BT —7 H50
a0 Gt A)
Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length) Auto purging exhaust hole
may be different depending on the spgcifﬁggions. A — =250
When ordering. specify the guide 4-M12x 15 iR ), Toyeni—Ra (LTR) #&REY ST,
piece width “a”. \ L ¢6 air tube attached.
HAre—2Mali. F&HIIETLC = ® BTCE 214 Connect air at through a filter 40 um
&, O g M BTC36 293 or less.
[ BTCT 214 PO 7 F 11—,
| BTC37 293 I7EA0amdA T 1Ly &L THERL
20 48 34 BTCY 274 TF&uv,
A f BTC39 293 YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa
= = \ Exhaust hole BAT6 274
- ‘ RO BAT36 293
BATY 214
18l BOT3Y 293
= SIS ‘
— |
I ‘ =
15 140 % O
uto pureing pxnavst fole YNC(P)170R-BTC6/36/7/37
7T AU HERD YNC(P)170R—-BQT6/36/9/39
APPROVED G#52) | CHECKED () |DRAWN (R2E)  [PRODUCT NANE (B28278) PART NAWE @58)
CNC ROTAHY TABLE YNC(P) 17OR Outslde D‘;i&w’ngﬂotal reduction ratio 1/90)
16.9.20 | BROTHER B-AXIS SPECIFICATION i
2Nl BTC6/36/7/37/9/39, BAT6/36/9/39 S
CNCFH—>—7")L YNC(P) 170R -~ B
SEVTSTON e el YUKIWA SEIKO INC.| 7779 -B#ftis BIC6/36/7/37/9/39,80T6/36/9/39 INC1/70R-D04-K2




+0.05

6 LIF

X5

Y B TEABE |ue

Fe o mVHY -
UL BN RO T

(

1 5 6 7 8
<
royt—
s 50
gs }
: A L )
RO | N _ ] L]
ﬁ%ﬁ U{ Oy ,% N =
N2 N ; D
] f
oyt =) g .
53 s | T —
og +‘ ' —
D — P S |
" i Bt
RDP‘ - Ve © 5
L OlR
i 0i1 inlet hole of worm part - o 1 %o
| D 4 — LEBFEHO 3 _
=X

0il gauge of worm part
Do — LERA A LT

168

5 =

54

0il inlet hole of air hydraulic part

I 7 A F OESH0

Fixture (standard accessories)

;T RH2E (EEABS)

Guide piece width "a”

0il gauge of air hydraulic part
I7/NA FOEAAILE

85

¢170

-

220

135

26

| mEm-|

Inside

Qutside #MEI PCD1S0,

)

0il drain port
Hdmo

Oil filler port (Vertical Type)
580 HER)

When ordering, specify the guide

piece width “a”.

HA Fe—xmMmald. T TS

FEE N,

N
[e=]
i

L +94

135

w B )4

©

26

&
n @) ;

HR0

Exhaust hole

—

T
15 140

Auto purging exhaust hole

*+— b —UHRD

\ BN A4 FE—2xiga ble|d]ce
T 10h7 0[5 [10 |8
DED_'—LE&—_’_ﬂ - 12h7 12 {7 _[10 [ W0
_ E]L@m 14h7 14 |75 10 W2
&’4‘ T-slot nut
167 32 Tz2O0y b+ b
254
3-M12X15 Eve-bolt M10
b5 ZAALE MO
9211.5 4-M5x9, PCD55
168 435 5 140
—
D ® ® ®
®E= ®
12 =5
; T
I
i |
® | | ®
— T T
|
©) !
— T
| |

167

Motor Cable
E—v =7

Motor model No. and the length of motor cover(L-length)
may be different depending on the specifications.
ALY, E—vrh"—F& (LTZE) »ERrY IFT,

L
FANUC a ifl 274
FANUC «a if?2 305
FANUC «a iS2 274
FANUC «a iS4 305

For the table of the additional axis specifications,
the motor can be installed, as far as its flange is
less than 92 mm in diameter. However, since its

installation depends also on the shape of the

connection and the L-length, the details must be

consulted with us in advance.

AR TIE. 75> S TE2mDE—7 § TRAH
TRETT A, E—9 D347 9DFARIC L » TEUTHF TS

BUOZENHY FEL.

BEVEDbET&V,

L6 8nY g 4oT. #l

Exhaust hole
HA0

Auto purging exhaust hole

+— b N—CHRD

Feedback Cable
TJA4—FRyo20—7)L

¢ 6 air tube attached

Connect air at through a filter 40 w«m

or less
GOT7F 12— LB

T7E A0umbl TDT 4L 5 5L TR

LTFau,

YNC:0.5~0.7 MPa. YNCP:0.3~0.5 MPa

YNC(P)170R
YNC(P)170R

APPROVED (%z8)

CHECKED (&)

DRAWN (%¢&0)

16.9. 20
O

REVISION

DATE

wie | YUKIWA SEIKO INC.

PRODUCT NAME (&)

CNC ROTARY TABLE YNC(P)170R
ADDITONAL AXIS SPECIFICATION
FANUC « iF1/iF2/iS2/iS4

CNCFH> —77JL YNC(P) 170R

g (EER FANUC « iF1/iF2/iS2/1S4

PART NAME (BB&24)

HMERE (MREIEGEL1/90)

Outside Drawing(Total reduction ratio 1/90)

DWG. No. (®%)

YNC170R-D05-KZ




